
S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF B.Sc. (Ist year) 

W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Tuition Fee 

Particulars 

University Student Welfare Fund 

College Student Welfare Fund 

University Development Fund 

College Development Fund 

University Facilities and Service Charges 

College Facilities and Service Charges 

Economically Weaker Section University Fund 

Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund 

Total 

B.Sc. 

180 

250* 

4415 

1500* 

3500 

1500* 

3650 

250* 

40* 

15285/ 

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. i/UG & PG Fee/date: 

fa 



FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF B.SC. 2nd yed 

S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 

9. 

Tuition Fee 

W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Particulars 

University Student Welfare Fund 

College Student Welfare Fund 

University Development Fund 

College Development Fund 

University Facilities and Service Charges 

College Facilities and Service Charges 

Economically Weaker Section University Fund 

Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund 

Total 

year) 

B.SC. 

180 

250* 

4415 

1500* 

3500 

1500* 

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. i/UG & PG Fee/date: 

2650 

250* 

40* 

14285 



S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF B.P.E.D Ist vear 
W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Tuition Fee 

Particulars 

University Student Welfare Fund 

College Student Welfare Fund 

University Development Fund 

College Development Fund 

University Facilities and Service Charges 

College Facilities and Service Charges 

Economically Weaker Section University Fund 

Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund 

Total 

B.P.E.D 

216 

250* 

4615 

1500* 

6000 

1500* 

3650 

250* 

17981/ 

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I Fee/2025-26/ 195 dated 

30.04.2025 



S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF B.P.E.DII yedr 

Tuition Fee 

W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Particulars 

University Student Welfare Fund 

College Student Welfare Fund 

University Development Fund 

College Development Fund 

University Facilities and Service Charges 

College Facilities and Service Charges 

Economically Weaker Section University Fund 

Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund 

Total 

B.P.E.D 

216 

250* 

4615 

1500* 

6000 

1500* 

2650 

250* 

16981/ 

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. i/UG & PG Fee/2025-26/ 



S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

7. 

FEE T0 BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF M.P.E.DISt yed 

9. 

Tuition Fee 

W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Particulars 

University Student Welfare Fund 

College Student Welfare Fund 

University Development Fund 

6. University Facilities and Service Charges 

College Development Fund 

30.04.2025. 

College Facilities and Service Charges 

Economically Weaker Section University Fund 

Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund 

Total 

M.P.Ed 

216 

250* 

4615 

1500* 

6000 

1500* 

3650 

250* 

17981/ 

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I Fee/2025-26/195/dated: 



S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF M.P.E.D IInd year 

Tuition Fee 

W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Particulars 

University Student Welfare Fund 

College Student Welfare Fund 

University Development Fund 

College Development Fund 

University Facilities and Service Charges 

College Facilities and Service Charges 

Economically Weaker Section University Fund 

Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund 

Total 

M.P.Ed 

216 

250* 

4615 

1500* 

6000 

1500* 

2650 

250* 

16981/ 

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I Fee/2025-26/195/dated: 
30.04.2025. 


