FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF B.Sc. (Ist year) W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

S.No.	Particulars	B.Sc.
1.	Tuition Fee	180
2.	University Student Welfare Fund	250*
3.	College Student Welfare Fund	4415
4.	University Development Fund	1500*
5.	College Development Fund	3500
6.	University Facilities and Service Charges	1500*
7.	College Facilities and Service Charges	3650
8.	Economically Weaker Section University Fund	250*
9.	Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund	40*
	Total	15285/-

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I/UG & PG Fee/date:-

FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF B.Sc. (2nd year & 3rd year) W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

S.No.	Particulars	B.Sc.
1.	Tuition Fee	180
2.	University Student Welfare Fund	250*
3.	College Student Welfare Fund	4415
4.	University Development Fund	1500*
5.	College Development Fund	3500
6.	University Facilities and Service Charges	1500*
7.	College Facilities and Service Charges	2650
8.	Economically Weaker Section University Fund	250*
9.	Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund	40*
	Total	14285-

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I/UG & PG Fee/date:-

FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF B.P.E.D Ist year W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

	·	
S.No.	Particulars	B.P.E.D
1.	Tuition Fee	216
2.	University Student Welfare Fund	250*
3.	College Student Welfare Fund	4615
4.	University Development Fund	1500*
5.	College Development Fund	6000
6.	University Facilities and Service Charges	1500*
7.	College Facilities and Service Charges	3650
8.	Economically Weaker Section University Fund	250*
9.	Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund	-
	Total	17981/-

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I Fee/2025-26/ 195 dated 30.04.2025

FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF B.P.E.D IInd year W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

S.No.	Particulars	B.P.E.D
1.	Tuition Fee	216
2.	University Student Welfare Fund	250*
3.	College Student Welfare Fund	4615
4.	University Development Fund	1500*
5.	College Development Fund	6000
6.	University Facilities and Service Charges	1500*
7.	College Facilities and Service Charges	2650
8.	Economically Weaker Section University Fund	250*
9.	Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund	-
	Total	16981/-
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10000

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I/UG & PG Fee/2025-26/



FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF M.P.E.D Ist year W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

S.No.	Particulars	M.P.Ed
1.	Tuition Fee	216
2.	University Student Welfare Fund	250*
3.	College Student Welfare Fund	4615
4.	University Development Fund	1500*
5.	College Development Fund	6000
6.	University Facilities and Service Charges	1500*
7.	College Facilities and Service Charges	3650
8.	Economically Weaker Section University Fund	250*
9.	Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund	-
	Total	17981/-

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I Fee/2025-26/195/dated: 30.04.2025.

FEE TO BE CHARGED FROM THE STUDENTS OF M.P.E.D lind year W.E.F. THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

S.No.	Particulars	M.P.Ed
1.	Tuition Fee	216
2.	University Student Welfare Fund	250*
3.	College Student Welfare Fund	4615
4.	University Development Fund	1500*
5.	College Development Fund	6000
6.	University Facilities and Service Charges	1500*
7.	College Facilities and Service Charges	2650
8.	Economically Weaker Section University Fund	250*
9.	Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund	-
	Total	16981/-

Enhanced by the University vide letter No. Acad. I Fee/2025-26/195/dated: 30.04.2025.

